Compton Unified School District
2018-2019 INSTRUCTIONAL GRADES CALENDAR- Early Childhood Education

MONTH FIRST WEEK SECOND WEEK THIRD WEEK FOURTH WEEK FIFTH WEEK DAYS LEGAL LOCAL
Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri.| Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. | Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. |[Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. TAUGHT HOLIDAY | HOLIDAY
JuLy <
2018 0 1 0
AUGUST ® ¢ »
2018 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31 12 0 0
SEPTEMBER 3] Fol
2018 W 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 19 1 0
OCTOBER
2018 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31 22 0 0
NOVEMBER (U] [ DA t [
2018 1 2|5 & 7 8 o |13 13 14 15 16 | 18 20 21 22 23| 26 21 28 29 15 2 1
DECEMBER t
2018 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 /{//// 24 281 31 14 1 2
JANUARY o t o .
2019 7 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 | 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31 18 2 1
FEBRUARY D o
2019 1| 4 5 6 7 8 |41 12 13 14 15 | 18 19 20 21 22 | 25 26 27 28 18 2 0
MARCH (] t
2019 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 9 19 0 1
APRIL ® ot
2019 1 2 3 4 5 15 16 17 18 7 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 16 0 1
MAY o
2019 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 21 28 29 30 31 22 1 0
JUNE
2019 3 4 5 6 7 5 0 0
TOTALS 180 10 6
o LEGAL HOLIDAY PER EDUCATION CODE SECTION 37220 t LOCAL HOLIDAY PER EDUCATION CODE 37220
HOLIDAY OBSERVED DAY EACH YEAR HOLIDAY OBSERVED DAY
Independence Day July 4 Wednesday July 4 Local Holiday Nov. 23 Friday
Labor Day Sept. 3 Monday 1st Mon. in Sept. Local Holiday Dec. 24 Monday
Veteran's Day Nov. 12 Monday Nov. 11 Local Holiday Dec. 31 Monday
Thanksgiving Day Nov. 22 Thursday 4th Thu. in Nov. Local Holiday Jan. 2 Wednesday
Christmas Day Dec. 25 Tuesday Dec. 25 Cesar Chavez Day Mar. 29 Friday
New Year's Day Jan. 1 Tuesday Jan. 1 Local Holiday Apr. 19 Friday
Martin L. King Day Jan. 21 Monday 3rd Mon. in Jan.
Lincoln Day Feb. 11 Monday Feb. 12 SCHOOL AND DISTRICT CLOSURE
Presidents' Day Feb. 18 Monday 3rd Mon. in Feb. Thanksgiving Break November 19 - 23, 2018
Memorial Day May 27 Monday Last Mon. in May December 21, 2018 - January 4, 2019

Whenever an approved holiday falls on Sunday, the following Monday shall be deemed to be the holiday.

ﬁ Back to School Night ....
&  Parent Teacher Conference %
&  Parent Teacher Conference %

PARENT INFORMATION

-... September 5, 2018

D® OPen HOUSE .covveecciiccree s April 3, 2019

X Pupil Free Days

... November 30, 2018 (pupil free days)
March 28, 2019 (pupil free days)

October 26, November 30, 2018 and March 28, 2018

% Teachers are to discuss student progress. Report Cards will be mailed 5-7 days after the end of the quarter.

April 8 - 12, 2019

OTHER
Childhood education teachers report for voluntary professional development

@ All Certificated Non-management staff report for planning/preparation day
) First Day of Instruction
O  End of Trimester

1st Trimester Ends November 9, 2018 (60 days)

2nd Trimester Ends March 1, 2019 (58 days)

3rd Trimester Ends June 7, 2019 (62 days)
Promotional Activities: June 7, 2019

4/10/2018



